WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 1, 2014

Attention All Students

SCHEDULE FOR THE WEEK Parking On Campus!!!
Monday: Regular Schedule ¢ You must park in your assigned spot.
Tuesday: Regular Schedule PROHIBITED AREAS:
Wednesday: Regular Schedule . K‘S‘mr a(‘l‘d Staff _LOtS
Thursday: Regular Schedule - neservedspaces:

. LOTB 1-5
Friday: Regular Schedule LOT C 223-228
LOT PE 260-270 and 273-277

l‘\\ . ¢  You must have your permit visible and posted in the
2 (e ol College Tuesday: REAR VIEW mirror (not flipped over nor behind
ﬂ ] @. Wear your college gear! another permit)
IV N
beverlyhighlights.com e DID SOMEONE PARKIN YOUR SPOT?
Report it to Campus Security or to House B either:
Fridays are Norman Pride Days! 1) Inperson; or
Wear your ORANGE and BLACK! 2) By email to mbuckley@bhusd.org
Go Normans! When you report this, be sure to IDENTIFY the
car in your spot (make, model, color) and the
If you DO NOT have a 2014-2015 BHHS parking BHHS parking pass number (if it has one).
permit, you CANNOT park anywhere on campus.
NO exceptions! e  You may be subject to a ticket/fine if you violate any

of the above rules!

Softball 2015 - any girls interested in playing softball this spring that MISSED the meeting, please see Coach Mitchell in Room S121 ASAP.

IT”S HERE!! The new Student Printer in the Library has arrived. Very special thanks to the High School PTSA for purchasing this new
machine, which used by more than 300 students every day!

CAHSEE make-up for 11th and 12th graders - Tuesday, October 7 for ELA and Wednesday, October 8 for Math. For any questions,
contact Mr. Brown Assistant Principal of House B, please email him at kbrown@bhusd.org

Have you ever been interested in audio production? Thinking about a career in the music industry? Want to create,
mix, and master your own music? Audio Production class with Mr.Breitman is the class for you!!! Whether you're interested
classical, alternative, electronic or rap, Audio Production is a beginners course for anyone who wants to explore they’re creative
side. Room 191 Tuesdays and Thursdays at 3:30p.m. Hurry and sign up, because enrollment for the class will close soon! For
more information, email Mr. Breitman at abreitman@bhusd.org



Beverly Hills High School literary magazine is back with a new name and a new face at a new place. The Norman Review on-line is
taking submissions of poetry (4 poems max), fiction (7 pages max), non-fiction (7 pages max), and artwork. We are taking submissions from
now until Friday, October 17, 2014. Please submit pieces to thenormanreview@gmail.com. We are looking forward to seeing your creative
side.

PSAT workshop class on Sunday, October 5 in the John Cherney Lecture Hall from 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
Enroll today For the PSAT workshop offered by the Princeton Review - To enroll, visit http://tinyurl.com/BHHSPSAT10514 PSAT will be
administrated on Wednesday, October 15, 2014. All Juniors and those Sophomores who signed up to take the test.

Talent Show on Thursday, October 16 from 4-7pm!
For talented high school students.
This School-wide Talent Show is for students, parents, and faculty to attend.

PSAT - Wednesday, October 15, 2014 All Juniors and for those Sophomores who sign up to take the test. For more information, contact Mr.
Brown Assistant Principal of House B, please email him at kbrown@bhusd.org

Baseball meeting on Wednesday, October 1 at 1:30 p.m. in Room 703.

Complimentary custom mouth guards are available for all BHHS athletes. Please contact the office of Dr. Douglas Galen at
(310) 855-1000 to arrange your appointment.

All Student Athletes! Purchase your ASB and transportation fees in the Student Store. Make checks payable to Beverly Hills High School.

Cross Country Boys & Girls

Wednesday, Oct. 8 North Dual Meet Columbia Park, Torrance 2:30 p.m.
Saturday, Oct. 11 Santa Clarita Invitational Castaic Lake Park 10:25 a.m.
Thursday, Oct. 16 Ocean League Cluster 2 Kenneth Hahn Park 2:00 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 24 Mt. SAC Invitational Mt. SAC 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, Nov. 6 Ocean League Finals Kenneth Hahn Park 1:30 p.m.
Saturday Nov. 15 CIF SS Prelims Mt. SAC TBA

Saturday, Nov. 22 CIF SS Finals Mt. SAC TBA

Saturday, Nov. 29 CIF State Finals Woodward Park, Fresno TBA

BHHS GIRLS VOLLEYBALL

Thursday, Oct. 2 El Segundo * away 3:15 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 9 Lawndale* home 3:15 p.m.

Friday, Oct. 10 Vista Mar FROSH ONLY away 3:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct. 15 Santa Monica* away 3:15 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 17 Culver City* home 3:15 p.m.

Tuesday, Oct. 21 El Segundo * home 3:15 p.m.
Saturday, Oct. 25 VAR Chadwick Tourney away TBA
Saturday, Oct. 25 F/S North Tourney away TBA
Tuesday, Oct. 28 Vista Mar FROSH ONLY home 3:15 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 28 Lawndale* away 3:15 p.m.

Thursday, Oct. 30 Santa Monica* home 3:15 p.m.
Saturday, Nov.1 Brentwood School away 3:15 p.m.
Tuesday, Nov. 4 Culver City* away 4:30 p.m.

*League Match

CIF Playoffs: November 12, 14, 16, 19, 22/23

BHHS GIRLS TENNIS

Wednesday, Oct. 1 Harward-Westlake (JV) Beverly Hills HS 3:30 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 9 El Segundo (Varsity & JV) El Segundo HS 2:30 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 14 Santa Monica (Varsity & JV) Beverly Hills HS 2:30 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 16 Culver City (Varsity & JV) Culver City HS 2:30 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 21 El Segundo (Varsity & JV) Beverly Hills HS 2:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct. 22 Harvard-Westlake (Varsity) Beverly Hills HS 3:00 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 23 Santa Monica (Varsity & JV) Santa Monica HS 2:30 p.m.
Monday, Oct. 27 Culver City (Varsity & JV) Beverly Hills HS 2:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Oct. 29 Ocean League Singles TBA 11am-5 p.m.



Thursday, Oct. 30 Ocean League Doubles TBA 11am-5 p.m.
Wednesday, Nov. 5 CIF Teams Playoffs TBA TBA

Friday, Nov. 7 CIF Team Playoffs TBA TBA

Monday, Nov. 10 CIF Team Playoffs TBA TBA

Wednesday, Nov. 12 CIF Team Playoffs TBA TBA

Friday, Nov. 14 CIF Team playoffs TBA TBA

Monday, Nov. 24 CIF Individuals TBA TBA

Water Polo Boys

Wednesday, Oct. 8 El Segundo HS El Segundo HS 3:00 p.m.

Friday, Oct. 10 Culver City HS Beverly Hills HS 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, Oct. 14 Santa Monica HS Beverly Hills HS 3:00 p.m.

Friday, Oct. 17 Nogales HS (Tournament Varsity) Nogales HS 3:00
Saturday, Oct. 18 Nogales HS (Tournament Varsity) Nogales HS 3:00
Wednesday, Oct. 22 Torrance HS Torrance HS 3:00 p.m.

Friday, Oct. 24 El Segundo Beverly Hills HS 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, Oct. 28 Culver City HS Culver City HS 3:00 p.m.

Friday, Oct. 31 Brentwood HS (Tournament F/S) Brentwood HS 3:00 p.m.
Saturday, Nov. 1 Brentwood HS (Tournament F/S) Brentwood HS 3:00 p.m.
Wednesday, Nov. 5 Torrance HS Torrance HS 3:00 p.m.

Football

Thursday, Oct. 2 South Pasadena (Varsity) Beverly Hills HS 7:00 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 2 South Pasadena (F/S) South Pasadena HS 4:00 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 9 El Segundo HS (Frosh/Soph) El Segundo HS 3:00 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 10 El Segundo HS (Varsity) El Segundo HS 7:00 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 16 Hawthorne HS (Frosh/Soph) Hawthorne HS 3:00 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 17 Hawthorne HS (Varsity)* Beverly Hills HS 7:00 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 23 Lawndale HS (Frosh/Soph) Beverly Hills HS 3:00 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 24 Lawndale HS (Varsity) Beverly Hills HS 7:00 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 30 Santa Monica HS (Frosh) Santa Monica HS 3:00 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 31 Santa Monica HS (Varsity) Santa Monica HS 7:00 p.m.
Thursday, Nov. 6 Culver City HS (Frosh) Beverly Hills HS 3:00 p.m.
Friday, Nov. 7 Culver City HS (Varsity) Beverly Hills HS 7:00 p.m.
*-Homecoming

JSU meets every Wednesday at lunch in the teachers’ cafeteria.

DECA DECA DECA our Monday meetings will now take place in Room 300 at lunch. There is plenty of time to join, come by and learn what
DECA has to offer.

SAVE THE DATE AND START READING! The next BHHS Parent/Teacher Book Club will be held on Wednesday, November 5th at 7 pm.
We will be reading My Promised Land, by Ari Shavit. Tickets are $25 per person/$15 for teachers. For more info, email
nancyheim415@gmail.com or shiva@moreh.or




Parents of the class of 2015: Deadlines are fast approaching to let your students know how proud you are of all they have accomplished!
Please make sure to drop off payment (cash or check only) for yearbook recognitions to the student store, and then turn in all digital images
and contracts, with proof of payment, to Ms. Herbst in Room 253 or to the mailbox in the main office. DEADLINE: Thursday, Oct 2.

SENIORS, come to the College Center on Tuesdays during lunch for useful workshops related to college applications. You won’t regret
spending lunch with us!

Tuesday, October 7,2014 The CSU (Cal State University) Application
Tuesday, October 14, 2014 Acing the college interview

Tuesday, October 21, 2014 USC application tips and strategies

Tuesday, October 28, 2014 The UC (University of California) application
Tuesday, November 4, 2014 Pursuing careers in health sciences
Tuesday, November 18, 2014 Completing the CSS PROFILE

Tuesday, November 25, 2014 Last minute help with UC & CSU applications
Tuesday, December 2, 2014 How to find scholarships for college

SENIORS: Yearbook wants your portraits! Be sure to schedule an appointment with White’s Studios to take your senior portrait before
Tuesday, September 30 or you may not appear in the yearbook. Visit their website (www.whites-studios.com<http://www.whites-
studios.com>) or call them today: (818) 752-7783 or (818) 727-2600

COLLEGE VISIT ATTENDANCE POLICY: Students missing school to visit colleges MUST complete and submit the required ‘Future Absence
Request’. The request needs to be submitted to the Attendance Office at least 5 days prior to the date of visit with the name of the
college/university and a copy of the confirmation of visit. These forms are available online or can be picked up at the Attendance Office.

College Visits:

Wednesday ~ 10/1/14 Babson College 8:00 AM Rm 290
Wednesday ~ 10/1/14 The University of Arizona 10:12 AM Rm 290
Wednesday ~ 10/1/14 Skidmore College 11:14 AM Rm 290
Thursday 10/2/14 Lasell College 9:02 AM Rm 290
Thursday 10/2/14 Bard College 10:12 AM Rm 290
Friday 10/3/14 Emory University 8:00 AM Rm 290
Friday 10/3/14 Merrimack College 10:12 AM Rm 290
Friday 10/3/14 Johnson & Wales University (Denver) 11:14 AM Rm 290
Friday 10/3/14 Reed College 1:10 PM Rm 290
Monday 10/6/14 Tufts University 8:00 AM Rm 290
Monday 10/6/14 Saints Louis University 9:02 AM Rm 290
Tuesday 10/7/14 Warren Wilson College 1:58 PM Rm 290
Wednesday  10/8/14 Boston University 8:00 AM Rm 290
Wednesday  10/8/14 University of British Columbia 9:02 AM Rm 290
Wednesday  10/8/14 St. Lawrence University 9:02 AM Rm 290
Friday 10/10/14 Marist College 9:02 AM Rm 290
Friday 10/10/14 Ithaca College 9:02 AM Rm 290
Friday y 10/10/14 Rider University 9:02 AM Rm 290
Monday 10/13/14  Johnson & Wales University (Providence) 9:02 AM Rm 290
Tuesday 10/14/14 Mount St. Mary’s College 9:02 AM Rm 290
Tuesday y 10/14/14 Indiana University at Bloomington 9:02 AM Rm 290
Tuesday 10/14/14 Muhlenberg College 9:02 AM Rm 290
Tuesday 10/14/14  The University of Alabama 9:02 AM Rm 290
Wednesday ~ 10/15/14 University of Washington 9:02 AM Rm 290



